

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 190 OF 2019

Smt. Vandana W/o. Dayaram GohilPETITIONER

V/S

Kisan S/o. Deviprasad JaiswalRESPONDENT

P. P. KOTWAL for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. NERLIKAR J

DATE : 16th February, 2026

P.C. :

STAND OVER AFTER THREE WEEK.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)